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CORSA AL MONTE FAUDO 2023
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

Imperia, 11-06-2023
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

POS NUM LICENZA

1 1 GG008599

2 2 14920405

3 4 CDO002378

4 5 BC002989

5 3 AF019518

6 8 FE015155

7 11 ABO015530

8 61 1294602

9 46 BA345505

10 56 JH002766

11 12 AG023785

12 31 BEO003014

13 6 BC002319

14 62 AB018087

15 48 AG051202

16 44 BB003195

17 59 BC003893

18 13 AE019020

19 18 A1757800

20 15 BCO001330

21 21 BCO003841

22 36 AGO053383

23 41 BCO00782

24 53 BE003900

25 26 BCO000235

26 9 BCO003307

27 10 BCO000663

28 60 RR248026

29 40 BC002717

30 42 BCO003797

31 57 RR068758

32 32 BCO003106

33 39 BE001497

®

20 RR389389

35 34 BA010844

36 49 BC002357

37 51 BCO003709

CONCORRENTE

KALALE Ishmael

ABRAHAM Ekwam

BELLUSCHI Mchele

SALERNO Cristiano

OUKHRID Lhoussaine

MARCUZZI Marco

STRANEO Valeria

GUEJDON Julien

CAVANNA Massimo

VILLANI Marcello

RE Nadia

BORGESE Cosimo

STRAFFORELLO Giacomo

SOVERA Beniamino

FALLA Emanuele

DULBECCO Massimo

OSTENSORIO Mirko

EL KANNOUSSI Mina

ROSSI Inti

AZZOLINI Annarita

BAUDINO Marco

BOCCARO Andrea

STILO Bruno Rocco

FERRARO Marcella

GUAGLIANONE Federico

RAMO Alessandro

REVELLO Alessio

STIKEL Federico

RADOSOVA' Lucia

BRANCATISANO Davide

BERNUZZ Gabriele

PERILLI Roberto

MOSCA Massimo

BESTIANI Alessandra Raff

VIATORE Gianluca

COSENZA Armando

MERCATELLI Carlo

CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA

SM

SM

SM

M35

M35

M35

F45

SM

M50

F45

M35

M35

M50

SF

M35

FA5

SM

M35

M65

F50

M50

M35

F45

M35

M55

F55

M55

M50

M60

95

92

86

76

93

82

73

74

78

86

86

73

91

76

85

56

73

71

87

81

79

78

66

76

66

70

ASSOLUTA

ATL BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI

KENIA

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

UDINE SPORTIV ALDO MORO

AZALAI A.S.D.

MENTONE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL LA GALLA PISA

A.S.D. VALLI DI LANZO

GOLFO DIANE ULTRARUNNER

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

BRANCALEONE ASTI

VALSUSA RUNNING REAM

G.A.U GIOVANNI AMICI UNITI

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

ATLETICA SALUZZO

DIANESE OUTDOOR

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

TORINO TOAD RUNNERS

VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON

PODISTICA SAVONESE

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992

GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

RUNCARD

PRO SAN PIETRO

101 RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

PRO SAN PIETRO

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

NATURAL TEAM

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

1:40'20.1

1:42'37.1
2'17.0
1:4317.7
2'57.6
1:46'04.8
544.7
1:4819.3
759.2
1:57'32.3
17'12.2
1:5843.9
18'23.8
2:01'04.3
20'44.2
2:06'36.4
26'16.3
2:08'00.8
27 40.7
2:09'27.9
29'07.8
2:10'17.4
29'57.3
2:11'33.4
31'13.3
2:12'17.1
31'57.0
2:12°46.2
32'26.1
2:13'07.2
3247.1
2:15'59.2
3539.1
2:19'38.0
39'17.9
2:2330.8
43'10.7
2:23'53.9
4333.8
2:24'35.9
4415.8
2:2506.1
44'46.0
2:2708.3
46'48.2
2:28'02.6
47 42.5
2:31'32.1
51'12.0
2:33'05.3
52'45.2
2:33'21.9
53'01.8
2:3344.8
5324.7
2:37'19.5
56'59.4
2:37'43.3
57'23.2
2:40'27.8
1:0007.7
2:41'45.2
1:01'25.1
2:42'46.4
1:02'26.3
2:42'51.0
1:02'30.9
2:44'01.1
1:03'41.0
2:44'45.4
1:04'25.3
2:4452.4
1:04'32.3
CPQ1.99. GEN/ 1




POS NUM LICENZA

38 17 BB003343

39 30 RR406283

40 55 RR396633

41 38 BA340310
42 47 RR21108

43 54 BEO003901

44 45 RR002397

45 52 CKO011528

46 23 BE004008

47 22 BCO001993

48 33 BCO001595

49 28 BA345966

50 35 BA346933

51 19 BB007164

52 29 RR018590

53 25 BA341810

54 27 BCO001073

NON ARRIVATI

7 BC001521

14 BCO002777

16 ADO015819

24 AG026393

37 BA342442

43 BC002297

50 RR007258

58 AE015404

CONCORRENTE

GHIDINI Paola
SCHEMBRI Aniello
FERRARA Joel

DEL GIUDICE Angelo
CALCAGNO Michele
SATARIANO Michele
GIORDANO Cristian
LUGLIO Fabrizio
NOVARO Roberto
LUPI Marco

BRERO Micaela
MOSNA Teodoro
D'ARIENZO Domenico
BINI Sara
BRAGAGNOLO Cristian
MORNICO Alessia

SOLANO Renato

GANDOLFI Eros
MARINESCU Michaela
ALMONDO Elisa
FISANOTTI Adolfo
CAMPANELLA Luca
LEGA Maurizio
DURANTE Serena

FISSORE Bartolomeo

CLS

F55

M35

M50

M50

M50

M50

F45

M65

M55

F55

F50

M75

M50

F40

F45

M60

M35

M60

F35

M70

POS AN
2 66
10 87
7 &
5 71
8 8l
6 70
9 79
7 70
8 71
3 76
5 76
2 58
3 &
3 67
4 77
2 T
1 0

71
79
77
62
8
61
87
51

RNK

SR

SOCIETA'

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PRO SAN PIETRO

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SAVONESE

RUNCARD

ATLETICA 3V

ALBENGA RUNNER

ALBENGA RUNNER

PRO SAN PIETRO

VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON

PRO SAN PIETRO

G.A.U GIOVANNI AMICI UNITI

RUNCARD

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992

US MAURINA OLIO CARLI

CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

NATURAL TEAM

ASD DRAGONERO

ATLETICA SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIE

CAMBIASO RISSO

VENTIMIGLIA MARATON

RUNCARD

FERRERO ALBA

CAT REG

CcO

RIT

RIT

RIT

RIT

RIT

RIT

RIT

RIT

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

2:4702.0
1:06'41.9
2:49'29.5
1:09'09.4
2:53'57.9
1:1337.8
2:55'30.2
1:15'10.1
2:59'22.3
1:19°02.2
3:00'47.1
1:20'27.0
304211
1:2401.0
3:11'24.9
1:31'04.8
313129
1:32'52.8
313381
1:33'18.0
3:13'54.8
1:33'34.7
3:1534.7
1:35'14.6
3:18'46.2
1:38'26.1
3:2228.2
1:42'08.1
3:26'41.9
1:46'21.8
3:26'54.1
1:46'34.0
3:29'51.0
1:49'30.9

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

PS 1 - MONTE FAUDO

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 2




